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101 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maiya Sacchetillo, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Emma Katalina Jaramillo Grogl, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Lorelei Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 6

5. Valentina Arevalo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

102 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ana Sofia Augier, Florida Gold Coast FSC 3/1

2. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TO 9

3. Alexia Ascanio, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TO 10

4. Caroline Leon, Pines FSC 2/4 TOM 6

5. Madelyn Penton, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 7

6. Megan Tenore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

103 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alyssa Shingina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Maggie Wilson, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Kaia Thompson, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 TOM 5

4. Emma Przystupa, The SC of Florida 2/3 TOM 6

5. Anna Chukicheva, Pines FSC 3/5

104 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madeline Moore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Eliana Rodriguez, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Isabella Pallares, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Lily Alsous, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Nyssa Sierra, Pines FSC 2/5

6. Oriana Pimentel Rivas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

105 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mya Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Olivia Ramirez, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Natalia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Sasha Skolnick, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Brooklyn Cafarella, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

106 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Ferreira, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 3

2. Sydney Ramsumair, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

3. Tianaly Feliciano, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TO 8

4. Aaliyah OKeefe, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TO 9

5. Estella Hill, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

Eva Ramos, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

107 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

108 Aspire 1 Free Skate Group H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabela Zveiter, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Eva Beckerman, Boca Ice and Fine Art... 3/2

3. Veronica Lopez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Adriana Alvarenga, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Valentina Munoz, Panthers FSC Withdrawn

109 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lilia Dougherty, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

Continued . . .

109 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Hailey Hertzberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Giselle Heuett, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Lori Dankanych, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Alexa Cabrera, Miami FSC Withdrawn

110 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Adriana Garcia, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Elizabeth Girshow, The SC of Florida 3/3

Julie Fischman, Texas Gulf Coast FSC Withdrawn

111 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Stephanie Noguera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Samantha Del Sol, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

3. Divya Greenleaf, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Evelynn Wojdyla, Pines FSC 3/4

5. Khloe Garcia, Miami FSC 3/5

6. Kristen Casamassina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

112 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julius Cano, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

113 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrea Perales, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Stella Livingston, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Olivia Assumpcao, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Mariah Grillo, Pines FSC 3/4

5. Emilia Arango, Panthers FSC 3/5

6. Sabrina Ghislandi, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

114 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Amanda Taraboulos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Angelica Cabrera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TO 9

3. Julia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TO 10

4. Sofia Camacho, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Aditi Subramanian, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/5

6. Mia Diamantis, Panthers FSC 3/6

115 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Melanie Gutierrez, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Annie Tellini, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Sophia Cilano, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Camila Villota, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Tea Galvan, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

6. Mia Acosta, Miami FSC 3/6

116 Aspire 2 Free Skate Group H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camila Allred, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 3

2. Ashley Brako, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 4

3. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Sara Gomez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Mya Wolfberg, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

117 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valeria Kononenko, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

Continued . . .
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117 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Alissa Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 3/4

Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

Alpha Storm Robbins, Pines FSC Withdrawn

118 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Filomena Arellano, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Ella Pagel, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Ava Brunner, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

119 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Miah Mescha, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Vanessa Garcia, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Anjali Hall, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

120 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gianna Barbalaco, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Jaycie Campagnuolo, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Vlada Avruskina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

4. Maggie Lemaine, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Camila Franco, Miami FSC 3/5

121 Aspire 3 Free Skate Group E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Farramola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

122 Aspire 4 Free Skate Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Skylar Li, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Jordyn Potok, Palm Beach FSC 2/4

5. Lilly Bradshaw, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

6. Katherine Lin, Miami FSC 3/6

123 Aspire 4 Free Skate Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gianella Diaz, Miami FSC 2/2 TO 6

2. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TO 7

3. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TO 8

4. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 2/3

5. Story Poulin, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

124 Aspire 4 Free Skate Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Kaitlynn Ortiz, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Sophia Evtushok, Pines FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Sofie Demboski, Palm Beach FSC 2/3 TOM 6

5. Madison Gibson, Pines FSC 3/5

125 Aspire Low Jumps Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lily Alsous, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

126 Aspire Low Jumps Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sydney Ramsumair, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Estella Hill, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

Eva Ramos, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

127 Aspire High Jumps Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

128 Aspire High Jumps Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Anna Turati David, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Mia Diamantis, Panthers FSC 3/4

Story Poulin, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

129 Aspire High Jumps Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gianna Barbalaco, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TO 9

3. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 2/3 TO 10

4. Vanessa Garcia, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Camila Villota, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

130 Aspire Low Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 3/2

131 Aspire High Spins Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 2/1

2. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 2/2 TOM 4

Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

132 Aspire High Spins Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 2/4

5. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

133 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Emma Katalina Jaramillo Grogl, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Mya Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

134 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

135 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jordyn Potok, Palm Beach FSC 2/1
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135 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Group C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Lilly Bradshaw, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

136 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Group D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Ava Brunner, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

137 Aspire 1-4 Showcase Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Assumpcao, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 4

4. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

138 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Anna Turati David, Panthers FSC 3/3

Amanda Diaz, Miami FSC Withdrawn

139 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Falyn Rain George, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

2. Adriana Mcpherson, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Mia Pena, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

140 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elaine Colon, Miami FSC 2/1

2. Lorelai Anders, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Olivia Kennedy, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Carolina Flores, Miami FSC Withdrawn

141 Excel Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brianna Kan, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Brinlee Fogarty, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Hailey Marquez, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Kaila Nelson, Panthers FSC 3/4

Alexandra Klein, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

142 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valerie Stremousova, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Chloe Sarantopoulos, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Ariana Hernandez, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

5. Sophia Chirino, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

143 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Pearl Krawatsky, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Sasha Abolsky, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Valerie Rodriguez, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Kamilla Santos-Motta, Pines FSC 3/4

144 Excel Preliminary Plus Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Grajales, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Haley Turton, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Tesla Steitz, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Daniella Mirabal, Miami FSC 3/5

6. Jordyn Malin, Palm Beach FSC 3/6

145 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Anahi Mena, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Maya Akcacakir, Palm Beach FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Meira Erlich, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Madison Kirk, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

5. Miakayla Hansen, Panthers FSC 3/5

146 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Henrik Paternoster, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Madison Boucher, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Morgan Cosentino, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Saraelisa Cardenas, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

5. Mia Rivera, Palm Beach FSC 2/5

6. Ella Makahi, Pines FSC 3/6

147 Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alyssa Ilchert, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Julia Beck-Murata, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Abigail Scruby, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Mila Martin, Panthers FSC 3/4

148 Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Payton Archambeault, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Miranda Jacome, Miami FSC 3/3

3. Hailey Chityat, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

4. Camila Klaus, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Riley Reynolds, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

149 Preliminary Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Francis Acevedo, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Danielle Chityat, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Sydney Fischetti, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

Fernanda Chamula, Miami FSC Withdrawn

150 Snowplow Sam Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eliana Campbelll, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Mia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Jordyn Fishman, Boca Ice Skating Academy 2/3

4. Brooke Saddler, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 *** TIE ***

4. Riley Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 *** TIE ***

151 Snowplow Sam Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Glen Huang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

152 Basic 1 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leah Baez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

2. Saylor Bills, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/3 TOM 4

3. Emma Ruddy, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TO 10

Continued . . .
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152 Basic 1 Program with Music

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Vy Ton, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 TO 11

5. Victoria Pitti, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

6. Reagan Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 2/5

153 Basic 2 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Skylar Cooper, The SC of Florida 2/1

2. Sophia Polonska, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TOM 3

3. Melia Vaillancourt, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Arielle Penne, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

5. Lyanna Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

154 Basic 2 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Erin Soare, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Olivia Leadlay-Bezier, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

3. Savannah Brandt, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Siya Shahi, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/4

5. Mia Fonseca, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

155 Basic 2 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brielle Boza, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Juliana Santillo-Tynski, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Jasmine Bouchard, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

Selina Olivas, Palm Beach Ice Works ... Withdrawn

156 Basic 2 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samuel Santillo-Tynski, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

157 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Zhang, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Samantha Klaus, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 5

3. Isabella Marie Cupper, Pines FSC 2/3 TOM 6

4. Emily Mcelhone, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Teegan Kovalick, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5 TOM 7

6. Nazly Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 2/5 TOM 9

158 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Natalia Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Giovanna Deluca, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Lila Feldman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Lilly Berger, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Aspen Fettig, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5 TOM 8

6. Allis Buruiana, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5 TOM 10

159 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kirra Kundla Ochiai, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Gracie Abbate, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

3. Ella Garfinkel, Pines FSC 3/4

4. Alexis Cameron, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Alexandra Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/5

6. Maria Joaquina Fuenmayor, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

160 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aubrey Fiarman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Leona Dornelas, (Not a USFS Member) 2/2

3. Lexi Vega, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

Continued . . .

160 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Ingrid Velez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 6

5. Joelle Schaeffer, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 7

6. Nicole Mirsky, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

161 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julian Cham-A-Koon, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

162 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eleanor Canals, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 3

2. Adrianna Struyf, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TOM 4

3. Melina Lesousky, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 *** TIE ***

3. Cali Wohlitka, Panthers FSC 2/3 *** TIE ***

5. Zoe Padron, Panthers FSC 3/5

163 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Selena Nascimento, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Marcela Fernandes, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Emily Delgado, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Emmy Franko, Panthers FSC 3/4

5. Khiara Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

164 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Helen Gosier, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Addison Fettig, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Julieta Turati David, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Samyra Agarwal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Skylar Hall, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

Laura Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

165 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Piper Merrill, The SC of Florida 2/1

2. Azul Miranda, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Samantha Moss, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 TOM 4

4. Hannah Lagasse, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 TOM 6

5. Mila Salazar, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

Bianca Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

166 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zoya Graeve, The SC of Florida 2/1

2. Isabella Hernandez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Abigail Yates, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Emmaline Smith, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Madylena Ramirez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

167 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mariana Aguilar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Cara Hoffman, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Yael Yohan-Ettinger, Panthers FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Sophia Dongo, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Aria O'connell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

6. Alyana Sciortino, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

168 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Parodi, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

2. Natalia Altman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

Continued . . .
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168 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp G

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Mariana Restrepo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Sophia Auld, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Katherine Santacruz, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/5

6. Gabriela Wizel, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

169 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Dennis Szekely, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Jaylon Riera, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

170 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniela Ponce, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Ella Spreizer, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Julieta Blanco, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Evelyn Lin, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Sasha Moya, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

171 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eva Rodriguez, The SC of Florida 3/1

2. Eduarda Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Grace Magrinat, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Abrianna White, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Alani Brady, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

172 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kayla Torres, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Angelina Falcon, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Jessica Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Natasha Tang, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

173 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Steven Zhang, Pines FSC 3/1

174 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Adele Rafael, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Juliet Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Valentina Ianiero, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Luciana Suarez, Miami FSC 2/4 TOM 6

5. Grace Alaia Hernandez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4 TOM 8

6. Milania Osuch, Boca Ice Academy 3/6

175 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maya Martin, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Luochen Lin, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Mia Hurley, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Lauren Alonso, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Patricia Schoenrock, Individual USFS Member 3/5

176 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Avery Pye, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Sofia Pavlinic, The SC of Florida 3/3

3. Lily Gellibert, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Hailey Abrams, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

177 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maria Fernanda Silva de Souza, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Mariah Matos, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Arabella Mclarney, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Summer Magrinat, Pines FSC 3/4

5. Katherine Diez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

178 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Cora Decker, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/2

3. Penelope Dieguez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Victoria Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

Lillian Reich, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

179 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lorena Goes, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Isabella Nunez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Bella Rose Falcone-Burns, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Olivia Warren, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Hannah Reyes, Pines FSC 3/5

180 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kamila Castellanos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Adriana Vargas, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Calliope Cuomo, Pines FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 6

181 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Luis Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

182 Pre-Freeskate Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Wynn Mohler, The SC of Florida 2/1

2. Charlotte Hsu, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Sarah Willoughby, The SC of Florida 3/3

4. Chloe Fishman, Boca Ice Skating Academy 3/4

183 Adult 3 Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Mock, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

184 Adult 4 Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nicholas Mcguire, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

185 Adult 6 Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camilia Rodriguez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

186 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

187 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kevin Elliott, Pines FSC 3/1
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188 Adult Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jennifer Michael, Pines FSC 3/1

189 Adult High Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linda Hoetsch, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Kadaija Paul, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

190 Pre-Free Skate Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

191 Preliminary Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Francis Acevedo, Pines FSC 3/1

192 Pre-Preliminary Interpretive

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Haley Turton, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Tesla Steitz, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

Pearl Krawatsky, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

193 Preliminary Interpretive

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Riley Reynolds, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Anahi Mena, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 3/3

194 Aspire 1 Free Skate Grp I

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Navaretta, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

195 Aspire 2 Free Skate Grp I

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Julia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/2

196 Aspire 3 Free Skate Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/1

2. Sophia Gomez, Pines FSC 3/2

197 Aspire 4 Free Skate Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brooke Glassman, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

201 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valeria Kononenko, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Alissa Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

Alpha Storm Robbins, Pines FSC Withdrawn

202 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves 3 Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 2/2 TO 6

2. Vanessa Garcia, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TO 7

Continued . . .

202 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves 3 Grp B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Miah Mescha, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Ella Pagel, Panthers FSC 3/4

5. Ava Brunner, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

203 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vlada Avruskina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Maggie Lemaine, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Camila Franco, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Jaycie Campagnuolo, Palm Beach FSC 2/5

6. Anjali Hall, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

204 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maiya Sacchetillo, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Lorelei Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TO 9

4. Emma Katalina Jaramillo Grogl, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TO 10

5. Emma Przystupa, The SC of Florida 3/5

6. Valentina Arevalo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

205 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Mya Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Madelyn Penton, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Natalia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Caroline Leon, Pines FSC 3/5

6. Sasha Skolnick, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

206 Aspire 1 Compulsory  Moves Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

207 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tianaly Feliciano, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Oriana Pimentel Rivas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Sophia Ferreira, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Aaliyah OKeefe, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Estella Hill, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

Eva Ramos, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

208 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hailey Hertzberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Lilia Dougherty, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Giselle Heuett, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

209 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrea Perales, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Stella Livingston, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Emilia Arango, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Olivia Assumpcao, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Lori Dankanych, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

Alexa Cabrera, Miami FSC Withdrawn

210 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ashley Brako, Pines FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

Continued . . .
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210 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp F

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

1. Angelica Cabrera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Sophia Cilano, Palm Beach FSC 2/4 TOM 5

4. Mia Acosta, Miami FSC 2/4 TOM 6

5. Tea Galvan, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 TOM 7

6. Annie Tellini, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

211 Snowplow Sam Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Brooke Saddler, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 5

3. Riley Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 6

4. Eliana Campbell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Jordyn Fishman, Boca Ice Skating Academy 2/4

212 Snowplow Sam Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Glen Huang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

213 Basic 2 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Skylar Cooper, The SC of Florida 3/1

2. Arielle Penne, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Melia Vaillancourt, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

214 Basic 2 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Erin Soare, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Olivia Leadlay-Bezier, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Savannah Brandt, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Mia Fonseca, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 7

5. Siya Shahi, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/4 TOM 8

215 Basic 2 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Selina Olivas, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/1

2. Brielle Boza, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Jasmine Bouchard, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Juliana Santillo-Tynski, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

216 Basic 2 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samuel Santillo-Tynski, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

217 Basic 3 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Klaus, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Victoria Zhang, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

3. Teegan Kovalick, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

4. Nazly Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Isabella Marie Cupper, Pines FSC 3/5

218 Basic 3 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lilly Berger, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Alexandra Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Giovanna Deluca, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Lila Feldman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 TOM 7

5. Natalia Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 8

219 Basic 3 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kirra Kundla Ochiai, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

Continued . . .

219 Basic 3 Elements Grp C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Gracie Abbate, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Maria Joaquina Fuenmayor, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Ella Garfinkel, Pines FSC 3/4

5. Alexis Cameron, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

220 Basic 3 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Joelle Schaeffer, Panthers FSC 2/2 TO 6

2. Aubrey Fiarman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TO 7

3. Ingrid Velez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Leona Dornelas, (Not a USFS Member) 3/4

5. Lexi Vega, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

6. Nicole Mirsky, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

221 Basic 3 Elements Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julian Cham-A-Koon, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

222 Basic 4 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Adrianna Struyf, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Eleanor Canals, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Cali Wohlitka, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Zoe Padron, Panthers FSC 3/4

Melina Lesousky, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

Withdrawn

223 Basic 4 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emily Delgado, Panthers FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Selena Nascimento, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Emmy Franko, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Khiara Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 5

5. Marcela Fernandes, Pines FSC 2/4 TOM 6

224 Basic 4 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Addison Fettig, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Samantha Moss, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Skylar Hall, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Mila Salazar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Samyra Agarwal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

Laura Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

225 Basic Elements 4 Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cara Hoffman, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Aria O'connell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Yael Yohan-Ettinger, Panthers FSC 3/4

4. Alyana Sciortino, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Mariana Aguilar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/5

6. Sophia Dongo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

226 Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Anna Turati David, Panthers FSC 3/3

Amanda Diaz, Miami FSC Withdrawn

227 Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elaine Colon, Miami FSC 2/1

Continued . . .
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227 Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Grp C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Olivia Kennedy, Panthers FSC 3/3

Carolina Flores, Miami FSC Withdrawn

228 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Miranda Jacome, Miami FSC 3/2

2. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Camila Klaus, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Chloe Sarantopoulos, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Riley Reynolds, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

6. Daniella Mirabal, Miami FSC 3/6

229 Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Makahi, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Madison Boucher, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Miakayla Hansen, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Kaila Nelson, Panthers FSC 2/4

5. Brianna Kan, Panthers FSC 3/5

6. Madison Kirk, Palm Beach FSC 3/6

230 Pre-Freeskate Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Wynn Mohler, The SC of Florida 3/1

2. Sarah Willoughby, The SC of Florida 3/2

3. Chloe Fishman, Boca Ice Skating Academy 3/3

231 Adult Bronze Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

232 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 3/4

233 Preliminary Jumps Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hailey Chityat, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Sarah Grajales, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Madison Kirk, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

Abigail Scruby, Pines FSC Withdrawn

234 Adult Pre-Bronze Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

235 Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maya Akcacakir, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Pearl Krawatsky, Palm Beach FSC 2/3

4. Ella Makahi, Pines FSC 3/4

236 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp H

StandingsEvent has not started

237 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

Continued . . .

237 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp H

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Julia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/2

238 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Gomez, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/2

239 Aspire Low Jumps Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

240 Aspire High Jumps Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/2

3. Magdaline Moorman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

241 Aspire Low Spins Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

301 Aspire 4 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Jordyn Potok, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Skylar Li, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Katherine Lin, Miami FSC 3/5

302 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Farramola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

303 Aspire 4 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Brooke Glassman, Palm Beach FSC 2/3

4. Sophia Evtushok, Pines FSC 3/4

5. Madison Gibson, Pines FSC 3/5

304 Aspire 4 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Gianella Diaz, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Story Poulin, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

305 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alyssa Shingina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Olivia Ramirez, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Anna Chukicheva, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Brooklyn Cafarella, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Kaia Thompson, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

306 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madeline Moore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Eliana Rodriguez, Pines FSC 3/2

Continued . . .
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306 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Alexia Ascanio, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Nyssa Sierra, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Megan Tenore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

6. Isabella Pallares, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

307 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabela Zveiter, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Veronica Lopez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

3. Eva Beckerman, Boca Ice and Fine Art... 2/3

4. Adriana Alvarenga, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Valentina Munoz, Panthers FSC Withdrawn

308 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kristen Casamassina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Samantha Del Sol, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Evelynn Wojdyla, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Khloe Garcia, Miami FSC 2/3

309 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julius Cano, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

310 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Camacho, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Amanda Taraboulos, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Stephanie Noguera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Divya Greenleaf, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Julia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

311 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Mya Wolfberg, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Camila Allred, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Sara Gomez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

312 Basic 1 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vy Ton, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

2. Reagan Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Victoria Pitti, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Leah Baez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Emma Ruddy, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

313 Basic 5 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Grace Magrinat, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Alani Brady, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Eduarda Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Abrianna White, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

314 Basic 5 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniela Ponce, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Evelyn Lin, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Ella Spreizer, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Julieta Blanco, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Sasha Moya, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

315 Basic 5 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kayla Torres, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Jessica Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Angelina Falcon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Natasha Tang, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

316 Basic 5 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Steven Zhang, Pines FSC 3/1

317 Basic 6 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lauren Alonso, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TO 6

2. Luochen Lin, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TO 7

3. Maya Martin, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 4

4. Avery Pye, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3 TOM 5

5. Patricia Schoenrock, Individual USFS Member 3/5

318 Basic 6 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Adele Rafael, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Milania Osuch, Boca Ice Academy 2/2

3. Valentina Ianiero, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Luciana Suarez, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Juliet Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

319 Basic 6 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabella Nunez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Bella Rose Falcone-Burns, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Olivia Warren, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Hannah Reyes, Pines FSC 3/4

Lillian Reich, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

320 Basic 6 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lorena Goes, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Adriana Vargas, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Kamila Castellanos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Calliope Cuomo, Pines FSC 3/5

321 Basic 6 Elements Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Luis Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

322 Basic 6 Elements Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Hailey Abrams, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Summer Magrinat, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Lily Gellibert, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Arabella Mclarney, Panthers FSC 3/5

6. Katherine Diez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

323 Basic 6 Elements Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Maria Fernanda Silva de Souza, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Mariah Matos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Cora Decker, Palm Beach Ice Works ... 2/4

5. Penelope Dieguez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5

6. Victoria Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6
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324 Basic 4 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hannah Lagasse, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Azul Miranda, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Madylena Ramirez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Emmaline Smith, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Abigail Yates, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

Bianca Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

325 Basic 4 Elements Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Natalia Altman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

2. Mariana Restrepo, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Katherine Santacruz, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 TOM 5

4. Madison Parodi, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 6

5. Sophia Auld, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 TOM 7

6. Gabriela Wizel, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

326 Basic 4 Elements Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Dennis Szekely, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Jaylon Riera, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

327 Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofie Demboski, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Falyn Rain George, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Mia Pena, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Adriana Mcpherson, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

328 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophia Chirino, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Pearl Krawatsky, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Ariana Hernandez, Miami FSC 3/4

329 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Meira Erlich, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Valerie Rodriguez, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Mia Rivera, Palm Beach FSC 2/3

4. Kamilla Santos-Motta, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Mila Martin, Panthers FSC 3/5

Fernanda Chamula, Miami FSC Withdrawn

330 Adult 3 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Mock, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

331 Adult 6 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camilia Rodriguez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

332 Adult Pre-Bronze Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kevin Elliott, Pines FSC 3/1

333 Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

334 Adult Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jennifer Michael, Pines FSC 3/1

335 Adult High Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linda Hoetsch, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Kadaija Paul, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

336 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Lorelai Anders, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Emilia Costa, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC Withdrawn

Alexandra Klein, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

337 Pre-Preliminary Jumps Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Pearl Krawatsky, Palm Beach FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Brooke Glassman, Palm Beach FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Sofie Demboski, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

338 Preliminary Jumps Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Danielle Chityat, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Morgan Cosentino, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Sydney Fischetti, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Maya Akcacakir, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

339 Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Grajales, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Morgan Cosentino, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Brinlee Fogarty, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

Madison Kirk, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn


